
 
Az-Zahra Islamic Center  

Ramadan Program at Glance 

  
 Day Date Imsaak Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Sunset Maghrib Program Details Food 

1 Tue 7-Jun 3:55 am 4:11 am 5:53 am 1:18 pm 8:43 pm 9:03 pm     

2 Wed 8-Jun 3:54 am 4:11 am 5:53 am 1:18 pm 8:44 pm 9:03 pm     

3 Thu 9-Jun 3:54 am 4:10 am 5:53 am 1:18 pm 8:44 pm 9:04 pm 8:00 pm Dua-e-Kumail Pot Luck 

4 Fri 10-Jun 3:54 am 4:10 am 5:53 am 1:19 pm 8:45 pm 9:04 pm     

5 Sat 11-Jun 3:53 am 4:10 am 5:52 am 1:19 pm 8:45 pm 9:05 pm 8:00 pm Dua-e-Iftitah Pot Luck 

6 Sun 12-Jun 3:53 am 4:10 am 5:52 am 1:19 pm 8:46 pm 9:05 pm     

7 Mon 13-Jun 3:53 am 4:10 am 5:52 am 1:19 pm 8:46 pm 9:06 pm     

8 Tue 14-Jun 3:53 am 4:09 am 5:52 am 1:20 pm 8:47 pm 9:06 pm     

9 Wed 15-Jun 3:53 am 4:09 am 5:52 am 1:20 pm 8:47 pm 9:07 pm     

10 Thu 16-Jun 3:53 am 4:09 am 5:53 am 1:20 pm 8:47 pm 9:07 pm 8:00 pm Dua-e-Kumail Pot Luck 

11 Fri 17-Jun 3:53 am 4:09 am 5:53 am 1:20 pm 8:48 pm 9:07 pm     

12 Sat 18-Jun 3:53 am 4:09 am 5:53 am 1:20 pm 8:48 pm 9:08 pm 8:00 pm Dua-e-Iftitah Pot Luck 

13 Sun 19-Jun 3:53 am 4:10 am 5:53 am 1:21 pm 8:48 pm 9:08 pm     

14 Mon 20-Jun 3:53 am 4:10 am 5:53 am 1:21 pm 8:49 pm 9:08 pm     

15 Tue 21-Jun 3:53 am 4:10 am 5:53 am 1:21 pm 8:49 pm 9:08 pm 7:30 pm Jashn Wiladat Imam Hasan (a.s) Arranged 

16 Wed 22-Jun 3:54 am 4:10 am 5:54 am 1:21 pm 8:49 pm 9:08 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi Arranged 
17 Thu 23-Jun 3:54 am 4:11 am 5:54 am 1:21 pm 8:49 pm 9:09 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi, Dua-e-Kumail Arranged 
18 Fri 24-Jun 3:54 am 4:11 am 5:54 am 1:22 pm 8:49 pm 9:09 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi & Aamal Shab-e-Qadr Arranged 
19 Sat 25-Jun 3:55 am 4:11 am 5:54 am 1:22 pm 8:49 pm 9:09 pm 7:30 pm Majlis Shahadat Imam Ali (a.s) Arranged 
20 Sun 26-Jun 3:55 am 4:12 am 5:55 am 1:22 pm 8:49 pm 9:09 pm 7:30 pm Majlis Shahadat Imam Ali (a.s), Aamal Shab-e-Qadr Arranged 
21 Mon 27-Jun 3:56 am 4:12 am 5:55 am 1:22 pm 8:49 pm 9:09 pm 7:30 pm Majlis Shahadat Imam Ali (a.s) Pot Luck 

22 Tue 28-Jun 3:56 am 4:13 am 5:56 am 1:23 pm 8:49 pm 9:09 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi & Aamal Shab-e-Qadr Arranged 
23 Wed 29-Jun 3:57 am 4:13 am 5:56 am 1:23 pm 8:49 pm 9:09 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi Arranged 
24 Thu 30-Jun 3:58 am 4:14 am 5:57 am 1:23 pm 8:49 pm 9:09 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi, Dua Kumail Arranged 
25 Fri 1-Jul 3:58 am 4:15 am 5:57 am 1:23 pm 8:49 pm 9:08 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi, Last Friday of Ramadhan Arranged 

26 Sat 2-Jul 3:59 am 4:15 am 5:57 am 1:23 pm 8:49 pm 9:08 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi. Dua Iftitah Pot Luck 

27 Sun 3-Jul 4:00 am 4:16 am 5:58 am 1:23 pm 8:49 pm 9:08 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi Pot Luck 

28 Mon 4-Jul 4:01 am 4:17 am 5:59 am 1:24 pm 8:49 pm 9:08 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi Pot Luck 

29 Tue 5-Jul 4:01 am 4:18 am 5:59 am 1:24 pm 8:48 pm 9:08 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi Pot Luck 

30 Wed 6-Jul 4:02 am 4:18 am 6:00 am 1:24 pm 8:48 pm 9:07 pm 7:30 pm Speech by Maulana Naqvi, will be cancelled if Eid day Pot Luck 

The above times are based on calculations for Az-Zahra Center’s location. Please allow a few minutes as a precaution. 


